From (Person)	Marcus Loniano hung la Sin	ASSIGN	MENT (Office) Smo			611.19	13.45 k.m
Estimped Cos			Bill to:		rancy I time:		
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: SFF 9	EVA/INV/MV	/CS	Insured:	SJE	4133	D
nt Workshop r	n/s Imperium mu	tomotive		Tel:	9748	9940	
	Bully Road 4	#01-49					
Policy No. D	9MPV 01005971		Claim No:	CMM) II	105099		
Sum Insured:			Excess:				
Make of Veh:			AND SOCIAL	1	0.0.A. 21,	10-19	
(Client's Record	7.	ams	511.201	9			
Date/Time: 4	REP. / REV 24 HRS		Shawn	Ve	H.O.D. Ends	-)
Date/Fine	Action/Instruction (V) Estino	a to			/	
	FF911- (03)			b.0A	1610-1	20/1	
	STE 41350 - X		11.54		13/17/1		
			ipose ma				

	ASSI	GNMENT		
om Date	5.11.2019	Veh No SFF90 C	Ti troopi	-14
impled Cost.		Type Mear I M.Cycle I Bus I Van	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Move	C.E.
TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	()	Truck / Trailer or	/	_
CER ON	an .	Make Luble E	stimo Alres	1362
mophies .		VI (-	A/C: Insured / Str	A/ NI / NA
Workshop m/s Imperium Automativ			T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
to taki Bubit Road 4# 0	11-49	Sp.Rending / V/808	Tirkdulo, Illaureur Se	471111111111111111111111111111111111111
sured:		Eng/No:	1.1/	
alicy No.		C/No: ACRIC	00 167414	
		Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / B		
aims No.		Steering: Vocater / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or	
im Insured: Excess:		7		
(Client's Record)				
ake of Veh:		Modi: Nil / Serim / STD A/Rin	m or . / - 2	
	1	Tyre Size: F: 2	25/502	18
(Policy Condition)		R:		
emark. The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	UMIT
repair at the time of inspection.	100.00	TOYO / YOKO or	continuta,	/
			-	/
at. or Market Value. 75k -		Front	Rear R/Bal.	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Y	es or No	R/Bal. mm		min
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Y	es or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6	10
	es or No	D.O.A. 27/10/15	0.0.1 5/	115
2 - 34-1-4	es or No	Survey held at		
um Sum. W % SVal. I		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	WILDING	61	· 0/c	
Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: tN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected de	ue to collisio
		The oro 1 dimens have		
Date / Time Action / Instruction	Uncl Zal	Des 134 .		
	1913-71	, see [] All		
quely Estab				
1.0	0 4600	all Stan		
IVIS CONFINA 75	(CT(0)	With Shown.		
1 (KEO: 0263:412	. 01-10)			
	RECE	VED 2 T 020 2019		
	277-2-2			
Cole/Time, File Pass In? : Preli. Repor	t	Days Of Repair:		
Final Repor		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Data/Time, File Return to?		THE PARTY OF THE P	Transportation:	350
Connectation Foot Executed 1911	Add Fe	ee: Site Insp (\$)S +R5\$i	11
25	AUGIF			
TD		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Former:	Te .	: Tech. Invs t\$) Olivio	
1 ump (1 mm / 1 mm + 14500 -		: Weet and 45		
		No. and	7/7/11	261

Repairer:

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rut	Adi Submitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	28 Oct 2019	na Sanimeten	04 Nov 2019 13:45 Assign	read tribe	and parimeter	100 PARTY 800	New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	m Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cr	eated by insure	er]
Insured:		LIU S	HUANGLING, ID	: S8077696I				
Main Clair	nant:	TAN Y	ING YUN	217-1-2-2-11				
Mahiela Di	g. No.:	SFF9	0L	Da	te of Loss:	27/1	10/2019 08:00 - :	59
ARUNCIE M	Claim Type:		CMTD1905099 Policy/Cover Note No.:		0.40	ACTIVIDADO FORA		
	e:	TP / (MTD1905099	Pol	icy/Cover Note No.:		MTPV01005971 mprehensive)	

Tel: 97489940

Excess:

Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ) 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-49 Synergy@KB, 417800 Kaki Bukit -

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

"SFF90L (CMTD1905099) [SJE4133D]

TAN YING YUN
Oct 27 2019 8:00AM
[LIU SHUANGLING]
Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 06/11/2019 10:29 AM.

To lorriance.wong@sompo.com.sg

Subject *SFF90L (CMTD1905099) [SJE4133D]

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SFF90L on 5/11/2019 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards, Denise Tay | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

SGCARMART COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





Audi Q7 Audi's 7-Seater SUV. With Panoramic Roof & More Options. Ready Stock at the showroom. Visit Us Today

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



Original Plate SH5225, Serviced At Vintage Mechanic 250 Road Tax 290 Insurance Direct Owner StarAd



Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category ¥

Estima

Model

Depreciation

Reg Date 2014 Eng Cap

Mileage Arty

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 🔣

Veh Type Arry

Submit i

Status Available

✓ 20 results/page ✓

Search Selection

9 vehicles

Estima

Make

Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras

\$76,000

J.m.

\$13,910 /yr

01-Mar-2014

2.362 cc

83,000 km

Available

Premium Moonroof

Elegant Black MPV, 7 Seater Unit, With Twin Moonroof And Power Tailgate And New Leather Seats, Low Mileage Done, This Is Not A Ren. Prime Motor & Leasing

Tagu: 2014 Toyota Estima, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, Ioyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota Posted: 05-Nov-2019

Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$76,688

\$13,520 AT

12-Mar-2014

2.362 oc

75,000 km

Available

Premium Moonroof Model With 18" Sports Rims. Perfect Intenor And Extenor. The Perfect Choice MPV For Your Family And You. Flexible.

Postect: 05-Nov-2(s19 Tags: 2014 Toyota Estima, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, Isyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$79,800

\$12,880 /yr

19-Aug-2014

2,362 cc

86,000 km

Available

Flexible Loan, Cheapest In Market! 100% Accident Free, Well Maintained, No Repairs Needed, Always Park Under Shelter, Trade In Welc.

Tags: 2014 Toyota Estima, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Posted: 01-Nov-2019

Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$79,500

\$13,290 /vr

24-Jun-2014

2.367 cr

Available

Elegant White MPV, 7 Seater Unit, This Is Not A Rental/Limousine Unit, With Twin Moonroof And Power Tailgate, Low Maintenance Cost,

Prime Motor & Leasing

Posted: 31-Oct-2019

Tags: 2014 Toyota Estima, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Toyota



Scuff Plate

Illuminated Scuff Plate for Toyota Estima With Installation?

More info about this product



Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras Premium Moonroof

\$85,800

\$86,800

\$14,030 /vr

18-Sep-2014

2.362 cc

Available

New Paintwork. No Financial Strain As We Provide In House Loans And Other Financial Services To Meet Your Needs. Attractive Insuranc.

Tags: 2014 Toyota Estima, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estima, Toyota, Estima, estima, Used Posted: 29-Oct-2019

Toyota Estima 2.4A Aeras

\$13,680 /yr

18-Nov-2014

2.367 cc

99,000 km

MPV

Available

Section 5100

Consignment Unit. Aeras Model With 7 Seaters. Accident Free, Owner Relocating, Call For Appointment And Test Drive, Loan And Trade.

Tiaja: 3014 Toyota Estime, 2014 toyota estima, Toyota Estima, toyota estana, Toyota, Estima, estima, estima, Usad Toyota Posted: 36-Oct-2019

Premium Moonroof

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	500A	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SFF90L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Nov 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2013	
Engine No.:	2AZJ021445	
Chassis No.:	ACR500167414	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$32,650.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Feb 2014	
First Registration Date:	07 Feb 2014	
Transfer Count:	.0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$37,710.00 188131	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Feb 2024	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$26,397.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Feb 2024	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$78,810.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,516.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$59,913.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Nov 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	STATE OF THE STATE	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/10/2019 12:01	P.
Date Of Accident	27/10/2019 08:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	THOMSON NATURE PARK	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SFF90L	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN YING YUN	
NRIC No	S7276500A	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97222990	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97678990	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	ESTIMA	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00001130	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Deliver	LOH VIA CHWEE	

Name of Driver LOH KIA CHWEE NRIC No S7206253A Date Of Birth 21/02/1972 INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 02/05/1990 Driving Experience 29 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97678990 Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address AMOS@YSC.COM.SG Address

57 LORONG GAMBIR

Postcode

536612

SPOUSE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJE4133D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91726926

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation-
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, admowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out end/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disciosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

9/10/19

(II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN				
	AFR	A		Vehicle A - B -
		Knof	ted he	ere
	图图	司尼	1 8	Legend A
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT			
I parked Park at When I	my car of	1	t for	Wature Walk.
SJE 41331 My car	ste written saying the and ask	ne to	e had	Knocker tact
picture &	according	cts a	and to	y we
		/		
76				
DECLARATION				
We declare the forestoins parti	culars are true in every respect, have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby to it your policy for more details.	the claim against own po	dicy must be made within	Che stiguiated timeframe
olicyholder's Signature ste & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhold Date & Time:	er)	Reporting Centre Pers Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	onnel's Signature
	29	110.		

Good morning.

Sorry that I have accidently

Chocked on your car.

Please cell me at 9172 6926.

We've at Thomson Nature Park.

Lu 2019-Det-27

8:15 AM.

MBHH19142298 / Ajax Mars Pte Ltd - Bukit Merah ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/10/2019 18:46 SUBMITTED BY: Victor Ang

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby conse oresaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	28/10/2019 18:45
ate Of Accident	27/10/2019 08:15
xact Location Of Accident	THOMSON NATURE PARK CAR PARK
country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ALCOHOLOGY SERVICE CONTRACTOR	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SJE4133D
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIU SHUANGLING
IRIC No	S8077696I
mail Address	SAMMI0510@163.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91726926
Alternative Phone No	Others-91726926
Vehicle Particulars	Committee of the commit
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A
exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	D19MTPV01005971
Cover Note Number	N.A
Driver	
Name of Driver	LU YUNGUANG
NRIC No	S7483409D
Date Of Birth	09/08/1974
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/05/2006
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

MALE Gender (LOCAL) +65-91726926 Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number SAMMI0510@163.COM EMail Address NA Address Postcode NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 4 Passenger 1 Name: : P1 : Female Gender: Passenger 2 : P2 Name: Gender: : Male Passenger 3 : P3 Name: : Male Gender: **Details of Police Action** NO Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident I WAS DRIVING AT THOMSON NATURE PARK CAR PARK. WHEN I REVERSING INTO THE PARKING LOT. I ACCIDENTALLY

I WAS DRIVING AT THOMSON NATURE PARK CAR PARK. WHEN I REVERSING INTO THE PARKING LOT. I ACCIDENTALLY KNOCKED ONTO RIGHT FRONT SIDE OF VEHICLE B. NO INJURIES INVOLVED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SEF901 TOYOTA / ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 A

N.A

PRIVATE CAR

AMOS LOH

97678990

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

- 1. Please report gorrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>socurate as possible</u>. Any wilful insurepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance componen to <u>repudints policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any fake reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PGPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My mouter, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers, flaw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GA to their third party service provides or agents/including their lawyers/faw forms, which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, constrailing or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

٧

Name: NAC/FIN No.:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Data & Time: VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER WONG JUN KEAT

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

12000

28/10/2019

		THOMASON	
		ANTURE PARK	
A 93E41530	6	- CAR PARK	
A STE41330 B. SFE90L	1		
801			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
REFER TO ATTACHED STATEM			
SE SUCCESSION OF THE PARTY OF T			7
ATTIME COLUMN TO A			
PELAKATION		NEW THE PARTY OF T	
his declars the largeons particula	iffi.	VERIFY BY AJAX MAJ REPORTING OFF WONG JUN KE	CER
(A)	Others's Signature 11f driver is not the policyhelder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel Name: NUCLION No.:	i Signature
			1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

I WAS DRIVING AT THOMSON NATUR INTO THE PARKING LOT . I ACCIDEN OF VEHICLE B . NO INJURIES INVOL	RE PARK CAR PARK . WHEN I REVERSING TALLY KNOCKED ONTO RIGHT FRONT SIDE VED .
Taxi Voucher No.:	
DECLARATION We declare that the above particulars & information prov	ided above are true in every aspect
VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - WONG JUN KEAT	3/2
MARS Officer	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature
lob Complete Date/Time	Date/Time:
	Date inne.



















IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-49 Synergy@KB, Singapore 417800

HP: 9748 9940 Shawn Tan

Vehicle No.: SFF 90 L

Fax: 6346 7213

Email: shawn7530@hotmail.com

5/1/19 1/5 # 4500 The she 4-Nov-19

Model: TOYOTA ESTIMA

QTY	DESCRIPTION		AMT SS
	List Items	320	
1	Front headlamp als 2/10-50	che s	2,541.71
1	Front grille	0/19 5	363.99
1	Front grille logo 7 f · 50	rec s	96.70
1	Front bumper A16-13	m/ De 5	1,745.60
1	Front bumper fog lamp	che s	269.92
1	Front bumper fog lamp cover	17 5	194.00 X
1	Front bumper inner sponge	NT S	63.77×
1	Front bumper lower grille 281.70	Ton 5	294.99
1	Front bumper reinforcement	2 5	471.90
1	Front bumper chrome moulding	cre,s	285.00
1 2 1	Front bumper side retainers 66-50	ols ants	259.80 MC
1	Front bumper tow hook cover 28-60	De s	32,90
1	Front fender -R/H	De s 11 s	1,032.500
1	Front fender bracket	17 5	95.00
1	Front fender inner shield	17 5	243.20 🗴
	Front support panel	15	811.36 X
1	Air con condenser	P415	1,345.87
1	Radiator	14 5	1,870.51
1	Front wiper tank	17 5	186.50 V
	6167-FF 462491	\$	12,205.22
	462691	Less 25% \$	3,051.31
		\$	9,153.92
	Special Nett Items		
1	Front number plate with holder	CNE S	50.00 4p
		\$	50.00
S/N.	Labour Charges		2.0
1	To check wiring and reset headlamps focussing.	\$	80.00 20
2	To remove and refit fuel tank assembly with all attachments.	175	180.00
3	To apply undercoating.	11 5	200.00 ℃
4	Panel beating. & Paplecia including rapillair con gas	\$	1,600.00 500
5	To respray painting on the affected areas, KK Auto Consulants hence of	\$	1,500.00 (7)
	Property of the following	\$	3,560.00

PAGE 1 OF 1

Grand Total: \$

CHARLES CONTRACTOR

12,763.92

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19019433/UTF3N2

Date:

02/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

D19MTPV01005971

Claimant Vehicle

SFF90L

Insured Vehicle No: SJE4133D

Date of Loss:

No:

27/10/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: CMTD1905099

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFF90L

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS, 2.4 (A) 07/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2AZJ021445 ACR500167414

Colour: White

Engine Capacity:

Odometer:

121808 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

2362 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,203.91	4,665.91	4,538.00	49.31
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,560.00	1,020.00	2,540.00	71.35
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,763.91	5,685.91	7,078.00	55.45
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,763.91	4,500.00	8,263.91	64.74
		111112 2-0-0-07			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

04/11/2019

05/11/2019 Inspected At:

Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ) 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-49 Synergy@KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

MARCUS CHUA Adjuster:

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 02 Jan 2020)
Parts:	M1-MPV	TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	f, no print-code for SFF90L)
Validity:	These estimathe END OF	ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recomm	mend	lod	Parte	0
RECOIL	HEIL	CU		-

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT HEADLAMP O/S	Cracked	2,541.71 FL	*2,110.50 FL
2	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	363.99 FL	*363.99 FL
3	1	*FRONT GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	96.70 FL	*78.50 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,745.60 FL	*866.10 FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	269.92 FL	*269.92 FL
6	1	*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	194,00 FL	*-FL
7	1	*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Not fitted	63.77 FL	*-FL
8	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Torn	294.99 FL	*281.10 FL
9	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	471.90 FL	*471.90 FL
10	1	*FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Cracked	285.00 FL	*285.00 FL
11	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	O/s Bent	259.80 FL	*66.50 FL
12	1	*FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	Deformed	32.90 FL	*28.50 FL
13	1	*FRONT FENDER-R/H	Repair	1,032.50 FL	*-FL
14	1	*FRONT FENDER BRACKET	Not Necessary	95.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	243.20 FL	*- FL
16	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	811.36 FL	*-FL
17	1	*AIR CON CONDENSER	Punctured	1,345.87 FL	*1,345.87 FL
18	1	*RADIATOR	Not Necessary	1,870.51 FL	*-FL
19	1	*FRONT WIPER TANK	Not Necessary	186.50 FL	*-FL
20	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Cracked	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise part. S#Spcf	lett. L=ListitemDisc.	-		
			Sub Total (S\$)	12,255.22	6,207.88
		- List Item Discount or	L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,051.31	1,541.97
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,203.91	4,665.91
_		Report was unsubmitted du	elem this point out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMPS FOCUSSING	New	80.00	20.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY WITH ALL ATTACHMENTS	New	180.00	0.00
3	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING	New	200.00	0.00
4	PANEL BEATING & REPLACING INCLUDING REFILL AIR CON GAS	New	1,600.00	500.00
5	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	500.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	3,560.00	1,020.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >